HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders

T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de

Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.
Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
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Verein

SV Reifenberg

SV Stambach

SC Rammelsbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
SG Rockenhausen
SV Minchweiler
SV Lauterecken
TuS Kappeln

Name

Flicker Andreas
Manger-Nikl Sandra
Nickolaus Patrick

Name
Manger-Nikl Sandra
Flicker Andreas
Brandt Albert
Mayerhofer Max
Leonhardt Lukas
Nikl Christian
Nickolaus Patrick
Wilhelm Marie
Kreischer Anton
Wilhelm Matthias
Geild Sascha
Schmitt Naima
Bortzler Frank
Krebs Ulrike
Fiebig Thorsten
Kurz Daniel
Potdevin Jonas
Staub Celina
Hauk Martin
Klein Tobias

Neu Axel

Wafzig Sabine
Habner Timo
Braun Niklas
Brihl Axel
Helfrich Jochen
Winkler Reiner
Bauerle Marcus
Legrom Matthias
Tristan Thomas
Steuer Aaron
Heinz Jessica
Keller Stephanie
Winschu Christina
Mohr Michelle
Knecht Hanna
Hoffmann Carla
Lang Emily
Leonhardt Marco
Kauf Marius
Zahn Laurenz
Maurer Wolfgang
Glick Finn

Ergebnisse_ LG_PLW 2025

Luftgewehr

Pfalzliga West 2025

3. Wettkampf, 05. Oktober 2025

SV Bruchmihlbach 1484

SV Stambach 1533
SC Rammelsbach 1496
SG Rockenhausen 1493

Tageswertung

Verein

SV Stambach

SV Stambach

SG Rockenhausen

Verein

SV Stambach

SV Stambach

SV Reifenberg

SV Reifenberg

SV Reifenberg

SV Stambach

SG Rockenhausen
SV Reifenberg

SV Lauterecken
SV Bruchmihlbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Minchweiler
SC Rammelsbach
SG Rockenhausen
SV Bruchmiuhlbach
SV Bruchmiuhlbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
SG Rockenhausen
SV Stambach

SV Minchweiler
TuS Kappeln

SV Minchweiler
SV Lauterecken
TuS Kappeln

TuS Kappeln

SV Minchweiler
SG Rockenhausen
SV Minchweiler
SV Bruchmiuhlbach
SG Rockenhausen
SV Lauterecken
TuS Kappeln

SV Reifenberg

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Lauterecken
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Reifenberg

SC Rammelsbach
SV Lauterecken
TuS Kappeln

SV Lauterecken

Mannschaftswertung

1TWK 2.WK 3.WK
1540 1526 1536
1509 1529 1533
1499 1463 1496
1482 1492 1484
1481 1471 1493
1475 1456 1472
1464 1385 1423
1431 1388 1450

Ergebnis
391
391
387

Einzelwertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK
386 389 391
383 387 391
392 382 386
385 382 380
382 377 385
381 382 379
373 379 387
381 381 373
377 376 373
370 382 371
373 371 377
380 363 377
372 369 373
368 371 373
369 368 373
370 370 369
364 372 371
374 365 367
359 371 372
357 375 369
370 363 365
361 358 368
361 362 364
361 361 363
366 348 366
371 349 358
366 356 353
363 360 352
373 347 352
340 345 366
369 325 346
334 316 356

381 385
370 379
361 353
322 340
380
374
370
367
357
318
305

Seite 1

1472 SV Minchweiler
1536 SV Reifenberg
1450 TuS Kappeln
1423 SV Lauterecken

4WK 5WK 6.WK

4 WK 5WK 6.WK

Summe
4602
4571
4458
4458
4445
4403
4272
4269

Summe
1166
1161
1160
1147
1144
1142
1139
1135
1126
1123
1121
1120
1114
1112
1110
1109
1107
1106
1102
1101
1098
1087
1087
1085
1080
1078
1075
1075
1072
1051
1040
1006
766
749
714
662
380
374
370
367
357
318
305

Schnitt
1534,00
1523,67
1486,00
1486,00
1481,67
1467,67
1424,00
1423,00

Schnitt
388,67
387,00
386,67
382,33
381,33
380,67
379,67
378,33
375,33
374,33
373,67
373,33
371,33
370,67
370,00
369,67
369,00
368,67
367,33
367,00
366,00
362,33
362,33
361,67
360,00
359,33
358,33
358,33
357,33
350,33
346,67
335,33
383,00
374,50
357,00
331,00
380,00
374,00
370,00
367,00
357,00
318,00
305,00
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